
SEDE	FAP ADINILSON	LINO	DA	SILVA	JUNIOR 133.01661-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AKINA	DANIELA	BABA 133.12817-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ALESSANDRA	FRANKE	STIVAL 133.08074-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ALINE	DE	CÁSSIA	BERNARDINO 133.11318-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ALINE	LOUISE	OLICÉRIO	STOCCO 133.09701-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ALISSON	NEPOMUCENO	RODRIGUES 133.10352-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AMANDA	BALESTRO 133.12666-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AMANDA	DE	ABREU	KASPRIK 133.05431-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AMANDA	GABRIELE	VIANA 133.03456-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AMANDA	MACEDO	PEREIRA 133.08618-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AMANDA	SIMONINI	PEREIRA 133.09042-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ANA	CAROLINA	UADI	GROWOSKI 133.09509-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ANA	LUÍSA	HÜBNER 133.06758-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ANA	PAULA	SILVA	ALENCAR	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.04910-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ANNA	JULIA	DA	SILVA 133.07828-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ANNA	JULIA	DE	LIMA	CÍRICO 133.12537-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ARIELE	CRISTINA	FIORI 133.02692-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP AUGUSTO	SANTOS	DE	CERQUEIRA 133.07876-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP BIANCA	ALVES	MARQUETTO 133.05886-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP BRUNA	GABRIELI	MARTINS	GARCIA 133.11796-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP BRUNO	BALDO	DUCATE 133.07942-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP BRUNO	CALIL	SFAIR 133.12282-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP CAMILA	AMATUZZI	REBELLO 133.08239-8
SEDE	FAP CAMILA	PELEGRINI	BERTOLIN 133.07244-0

SEDE	FAP CELINE	LIRIS	DOS	SANTOS 133.04268-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP DAVID	DIAS	RODRIGUES 133.09977-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP DILSON	SCHULZ	JUNIOR 133.12525-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP EDUARDO	STACHIN	ALMEIDA 133.12029-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP EVERTON	DIEGO	TELES 133.07153-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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SEDE	FAP FERNANDA	DE	ARRUDA	SOTANO 133.07215-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GABRIEL	FELIPPE	FIGUEIRA 133.09840-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GABRIEL	LUCA	RICHTER	NIOTTI 133.08894-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GABRIEL	MONTE	FREIRE	CAMELO 133.10131-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GABRIELLE	HELOIZE	ARAUJO	SANTOS 133.12807-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GEORGIA	RINCOSKI	LORENTZ 133.10919-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIOVANNA	CANTELLI	DIAS 133.13888-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIOVANNA	ERZINGER	FRANÇA 133.12633-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIULIA	ELISA	COSTA	ROSSI 133.05691-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIULIA	VENDRAMI	GOMES 133.12028-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIULIE	CHEROBIN	MARTINS 133.13071-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GIULY	BIANCATO	DA	SILVA 133.08213-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GLÓRIA	LETÍCIA	WENCESLAU	BARÃO	MARQUES 133.05258-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GUILHERME	MOREIRA	SOARES 133.03537-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GUSTAVO	GUEDES	OLERIANO 133.03945-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP GUSTAVO	HENRIQUE	THOMAZ	RAMOS 133.05747-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP INGRID	MOREIRA	ZANETTI 133.08626-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ISABELLA	ARTIGAS	SILVA 133.12087-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ISIS	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA 133.14169-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	

SEDE	FAP IVAN	MOURA	ALVES 133.10576-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP IZADORA	ARTIGAS	SILVA 133.12096-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JOÃO	PEDRO	ELY 133.12169-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JOÃO	VINÍCIUS	VALENGA	VALÉRIO 133.07255-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JOAQUIM	DAVID	FIGUEIRA	DELATORE 133.02661-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JOYCCE	STEPHANY	CARNEIRO 133.08251-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JULIA	CAROLINE	DE	FREITAS	CARNEIRO 133.01332-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JULIANA	MARIA	DOS	SANTOS	PAIVA 133.07783-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP JÚLIO	CÉSAR	FAGUNDES 133.12295-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP KAIO	MURILO	SOUZA	SANTOS 133.09974-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP KARINA	VITORIA	PEREIRA 133.04282-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP KARINE	VERONA	DA	CRUZ	NEVES	DA	SILVA 133.05098-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP KARINI	CABALLERO	SILVERIO 133.12638-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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SEDE	FAP KELLYN	BETHANIA	GOMES	DA	SILVA 133.12562-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LAIS	LABIBE	LINO	MIKUSKA 133.06274-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LAURA	FRONZA	DOS	SANTOS 133.09308-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LAURA	MELLO	KULAK 133.07035-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LEOMARCO	JOSE	DE	OLIVEIRA	DA	SILVA 133.08569-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LETÍCIA	DECKER	MANNES 133.08429-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LETICIA	PAOLA	PIERGENTILE	VANZIN 133.11139-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LUCAS	GREGORY	MARTINS	BARBOZA 133.11651-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP LUCCA	LEMOS 133.08225-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MARCELLA	PACHECO	PERBICHE 133.08934-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MARCELO	NEGRELLO	OLIVEIRA 133.13358-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	

SEDE	FAP MARIA	CAROLINE	SANTIAGO	DO	NASCIMENTO 133.07963-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MARIANA	DE	OLIVEIRA	MARIA 133.06723-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MARIANA	VITORIA	CAMPOS	CARRETA 133.01282-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MARINA	CREMASCO	DOS	SANTOS 133.05522-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MATHEUS	BERTUCCI	BORGES 133.04309-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MATHEUS	MANASSÉS	DALLAGASSA 133.11323-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MATHEUS	MILLARCH	BARBOSA	DE	AZEVEDO 133.02679-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MAYARA	BONDE 133.08834-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MELINA	SERRA	ANDRÉ 133.03389-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MILENA	LERIS	PEREIRA	SUGIYAMA 133.09972-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MILENA	PLAHTYN	FERNANDES 133.06751-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MILENA	SCOTI	HOFFMANN 133.01195-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MILLENA	FONTANA	DOS	SANTOS 133.11755-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MÔNICA	FERREIRA 133.11083-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP MURILO	PAZDA	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.13155-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NAIÊ	MARCONDES	DE	OLIVEIRA	SIMÕES 133.11979-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NATALIE	HOFMANN	RIVERA	DA	SILVA 133.03105-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NATHALIE	MARIA	VOLOXEN 133.08982-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NAYARA	GARCIA	MACHADO 133.02501-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NEFERTI	JÚLIO	MASTEY 133.11262-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NICOLAS	ALMEIDA	CAMARGO 133.05634-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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SEDE	FAP NICOLAS	CAUS	SILVA 133.08708-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP NICOLE	GARCIA	LOPES 133.09133-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP OTÁVIO	LIMA	DA	SILVA 133.01453-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	

SEDE	FAP PAULIMAR	PERES	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.06155-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP PIETTRA	RESENDE	MARQUES	REBELO 133.03956-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP RAFAELLA	GUEDES	TORRRES 133.04963-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP RAFAELLA	VITÓRIA	BARRA	KALLÁS 133.09973-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP RAIANE	APARECIDA	ALVES 133.03279-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP RAYANE	GOMES	BRITO 133.09301-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP RODRIGO	DE	FARIA	GOMES 133.13483-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP ROSEANE	HUDLER	DOS	SANTOS 133.10115-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP SARA	CRISTINA	DA	COSTA 133.10867-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP SASHA	BARROS	FELIX	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.09149-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP SOFIA	LEITE	DELGADO 133.10097-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP STEPHANIE	CORDEIRO	SKROBOT 133.07612-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP STEPHANIE	MULLER	SOUNIS	SAPORITI 133.06729-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP STYFANNY	POWER	DE	ARAUJO 133.12377-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP TALLYTA	MORAES 133.02284-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP TAMIRES	NOGUEIRA	CHAVES 133.11117-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP THAMIRES	DE	AZEVEDO	AMARAL 133.01566-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP THIAGO	FERNANDO	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.09389-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP TIFFANY	DE	OLIVEIRA	FREITAS 133.04494-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP VINÍCIUS	AUGUSTO	PRÉCOMA 133.02166-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP VINICIUS	LEDUC	JURKEVYTHZ 133.10351-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP VITÓRIA	PEGURSKI 133.08088-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP WAINA	WIELEWSKI 133.11241-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
SEDE	FAP WENNI	IZABELLI	JUSTO 133.08568-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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TELAB ADINILSON	LINO	DA	SILVA	JUNIOR 133.01661-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AKINA	DANIELA	BABA 133.12817-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ALESSANDRA	FRANKE	STIVAL 133.08074-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ALINE	DE	CÁSSIA	BERNARDINO 133.11318-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ALINE	LOUISE	OLICÉRIO	STOCCO 133.09701-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ALISSON	NEPOMUCENO	RODRIGUES 133.10352-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AMANDA	BALESTRO 133.12666-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AMANDA	DE	ABREU	KASPRIK 133.05431-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AMANDA	GABRIELE	VIANA 133.03456-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AMANDA	MACEDO	PEREIRA 133.08618-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AMANDA	SIMONINI	PEREIRA 133.09042-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ANA	CAROLINA	UADI	GROWOSKI 133.09509-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ANA	LUÍSA	HÜBNER 133.06758-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ANA	PAULA	SILVA	ALENCAR	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.04910-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ANNA	JULIA	DA	SILVA 133.07828-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ANNA	JULIA	DE	LIMA	CÍRICO 133.12537-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ARIELE	CRISTINA	FIORI 133.02692-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB AUGUSTO	SANTOS	DE	CERQUEIRA 133.07876-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB BIANCA	ALVES	MARQUETTO 133.05886-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB BRUNA	GABRIELI	MARTINS	GARCIA 133.11796-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB BRUNO	BALDO	DUCATE 133.07942-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB BRUNO	CALIL	SFAIR 133.12282-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB CAMILA	AMATUZZI	REBELLO 133.08239-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB CAMILA	PELEGRINI	BERTOLIN 133.07244-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB CELINE	LIRIS	DOS	SANTOS 133.04268-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB DAVID	DIAS	RODRIGUES 133.09977-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB DILSON	SCHULZ	JUNIOR 133.12525-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB EDUARDO	STACHIN	ALMEIDA 133.12029-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB EVERTON	DIEGO	TELES 133.07153-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB FERNANDA	DE	ARRUDA	SOTANO 133.07215-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GABRIEL	FELIPPE	FIGUEIRA 133.09840-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	

TELAB	-	Rua	dos	funcionários	1756	-	O	Portão	fecha	as	13:30
ENSALAMENTO	THE		05	DE	DEZEMBRO	TARDE	(PRÁTICA	E	CENA)	TELAB	ESTUDIO	1



TELAB GABRIEL	LUCA	RICHTER	NIOTTI 133.08894-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GABRIEL	MONTE	FREIRE	CAMELO 133.10131-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GABRIELLE	HELOIZE	ARAUJO	SANTOS 133.12807-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GEORGIA	RINCOSKI	LORENTZ 133.10919-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIOVANNA	CANTELLI	DIAS 133.13888-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIOVANNA	ERZINGER	FRANÇA 133.12633-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIULIA	ELISA	COSTA	ROSSI 133.05691-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIULIA	VENDRAMI	GOMES 133.12028-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIULIE	CHEROBIN	MARTINS 133.13071-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GIULY	BIANCATO	DA	SILVA 133.08213-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GLÓRIA	LETÍCIA	WENCESLAU	BARÃO	MARQUES 133.05258-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GUILHERME	MOREIRA	SOARES 133.03537-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GUSTAVO	GUEDES	OLERIANO 133.03945-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB GUSTAVO	HENRIQUE	THOMAZ	RAMOS 133.05747-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB INGRID	MOREIRA	ZANETTI 133.08626-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ISABELLA	ARTIGAS	SILVA 133.12087-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ISIS	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA 133.14169-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	



TELAB IVAN	MOURA	ALVES 133.10576-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB IZADORA	ARTIGAS	SILVA 133.12096-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JOÃO	PEDRO	ELY 133.12169-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JOÃO	VINÍCIUS	VALENGA	VALÉRIO 133.07255-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JOAQUIM	DAVID	FIGUEIRA	DELATORE 133.02661-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JOYCCE	STEPHANY	CARNEIRO 133.08251-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JULIA	CAROLINE	DE	FREITAS	CARNEIRO 133.01332-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JULIANA	MARIA	DOS	SANTOS	PAIVA 133.07783-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB JÚLIO	CÉSAR	FAGUNDES 133.12295-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB KAIO	MURILO	SOUZA	SANTOS 133.09974-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB KARINA	VITORIA	PEREIRA 133.04282-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB KARINE	VERONA	DA	CRUZ	NEVES	DA	SILVA 133.05098-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB KARINI	CABALLERO	SILVERIO 133.12638-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB KELLYN	BETHANIA	GOMES	DA	SILVA 133.12562-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LAIS	LABIBE	LINO	MIKUSKA 133.06274-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LAURA	FRONZA	DOS	SANTOS 133.09308-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LAURA	MELLO	KULAK 133.07035-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LEOMARCO	JOSE	DE	OLIVEIRA	DA	SILVA 133.08569-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LETÍCIA	DECKER	MANNES 133.08429-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LETICIA	PAOLA	PIERGENTILE	VANZIN 133.11139-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LUCAS	GREGORY	MARTINS	BARBOZA 133.11651-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB LUCCA	LEMOS 133.08225-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARCELLA	PACHECO	PERBICHE 133.08934-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARCELO	NEGRELLO	OLIVEIRA 133.13358-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARIA	CAROLINE	SANTIAGO	DO	NASCIMENTO 133.07963-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARIANA	DE	OLIVEIRA	MARIA 133.06723-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARIANA	VITORIA	CAMPOS	CARRETA 133.01282-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MARINA	CREMASCO	DOS	SANTOS 133.05522-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MATHEUS	BERTUCCI	BORGES 133.04309-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MATHEUS	MANASSÉS	DALLAGASSA 133.11323-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MATHEUS	MILLARCH	BARBOSA	DE	AZEVEDO 133.02679-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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TELAB MAYARA	BONDE 133.08834-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MELINA	SERRA	ANDRÉ 133.03389-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MILENA	LERIS	PEREIRA	SUGIYAMA 133.09972-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MILENA	PLAHTYN	FERNANDES 133.06751-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MILENA	SCOTI	HOFFMANN 133.01195-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MILLENA	FONTANA	DOS	SANTOS 133.11755-1 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MÔNICA	FERREIRA 133.11083-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB MURILO	PAZDA	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.13155-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NAIÊ	MARCONDES	DE	OLIVEIRA	SIMÕES 133.11979-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NATALIE	HOFMANN	RIVERA	DA	SILVA 133.03105-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NATHALIE	MARIA	VOLOXEN 133.08982-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NAYARA	GARCIA	MACHADO 133.02501-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NEFERTI	JÚLIO	MASTEY 133.11262-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NICOLAS	ALMEIDA	CAMARGO 133.05634-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NICOLAS	CAUS	SILVA 133.08708-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB NICOLE	GARCIA	LOPES 133.09133-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB OTÁVIO	LIMA	DA	SILVA 133.01453-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	



TELAB PAULIMAR	PERES	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.06155-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB PIETTRA	RESENDE	MARQUES	REBELO 133.03956-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB RAFAELLA	GUEDES	TORRRES 133.04963-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB RAFAELLA	VITÓRIA	BARRA	KALLÁS 133.09973-8 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB RAIANE	APARECIDA	ALVES 133.03279-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB RAYANE	GOMES	BRITO 133.09301-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB RODRIGO	DE	FARIA	GOMES 133.13483-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB ROSEANE	HUDLER	DOS	SANTOS 133.10115-9 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB SARA	CRISTINA	DA	COSTA 133.10867-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB SASHA	BARROS	FELIX	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.09149-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB SOFIA	LEITE	DELGADO 133.10097-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB STEPHANIE	CORDEIRO	SKROBOT 133.07612-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB STEPHANIE	MULLER	SOUNIS	SAPORITI 133.06729-3 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB STYFANNY	POWER	DE	ARAUJO 133.12377-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB TALLYTA	MORAES 133.02284-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB TAMIRES	NOGUEIRA	CHAVES 133.11117-5 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB THAMIRES	DE	AZEVEDO	AMARAL 133.01566-0 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB THIAGO	FERNANDO	DE	OLIVEIRA 133.09389-2 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB TIFFANY	DE	OLIVEIRA	FREITAS 133.04494-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB VINÍCIUS	AUGUSTO	PRÉCOMA 133.02166-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB VINICIUS	LEDUC	JURKEVYTHZ 133.10351-6 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB VITÓRIA	PEGURSKI 133.08088-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB WAINA	WIELEWSKI 133.11241-7 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
TELAB WENNI	IZABELLI	JUSTO 133.08568-4 Artes	Cênicas	-	Bacharelado	
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